Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
SM-140-30-210-P0-45-M1-B1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number sm-140-30-210-p0-45-m1-b1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Power 18
Torque 210 Nm
Signal Level 24 V
Speed (RPM) 3000 RPM
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 24
Description
SM-140-30-210-P0-45-M1-B1, DISCONTINUED BY MANFACTURER, SERVO MOTOR, 140 MM FLANGE SIZE,
210 NM TORQUE, SINCOS MULTI-TURN, W/BREAK, 3000 RPM, 24VDC, 400V, 18WATT